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Esperanza Street corner Makati Avenue, 
Ayala Center, Makati City,

1228, Philippines

HOTEL ADDRESS

Please look for the 
representative with the below signboard
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FOR FURTHER ASSISTANCE,
You may contact the following 

Hotel Representative On Duty:

Hotel Concierge:

Transportation:

Hotel Trunk Line:

(+63)

(+63)

(+63)

(+63)

917 807-9539

917 538-9098

905 211-3132

2 8811-6888


